A: Series
    H = 45˚ Pattern
    B = 60˚ Pattern
B: Length
C: Watts
D: 60˚ Reflector
E: Volts
OKB

OKB: Set screw adjustment
OKB: Eyebolts for chain mounting
OKB: Use 90˚C wire
OKH: Hairpin Incoloy® sheathed element
OKH: Moisture resistant housing
Ordering Information
 PATTERN      MOUNTING   COVERAGE     WT.
MODEL SPREAD WATTS UPC TYPE VOLTS AMPS HEIGHT WIDTH LENGTH SQ. FT. LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT LBS.
OKH191H6R-120V 45˚ 1600 11650 Hairpin Element 120 13.3
 7 ft. 4.6” 5.6” 25.7
       8 ft. 5.8” 6.6” 37.8
OKH191H6R-240V 45˚ 1600 11655 Hairpin Element 240 6.6
 9 ft. 6.9” 7.6“ 52.3 23.5” 7” 5” 11
       10 ft. 8.1” 8.6“ 69.1
       11 ft. 9.2” 9.6” 88.1
OKB593C6-208V 60˚ 3000 11665 Single Element 208 14.4
 8 ft. 5.8” 9.2” 52.9
       9 ft. 6.9” 10.2“ 70.4
OKB593C6-240V 60˚ 3000 11660 Single Element 240 12.5
 10 ft. 8.1” 11.2“ 90.2 61.5” 4.25” 5” 4
       11 ft. 9.2” 12.2” 112.2
OKB593C6-480V 60˚ 3000 11670 Single Element 480 6.25
 12 ft. 10.4” 13.2“ 136.6
       13 ft. 11.5” 14.2” 163.3
OKB595E6-208V 60˚ 5000 11680 Double Element 208 24
10 ft. 8.1” 11.2“ 90.2
       11 ft. 9.2” 12.2” 112.2
OKB595E6-240V 60˚ 5000 11675 Double Element 240 20.8
12 ft. 10.4” 13.2“ 136.6
       13 ft. 11.5” 14.2” 163.3 61.5” 4.25“ 5” 4
       14 ft. 12.7” 15.2“ 192.3
OKB595E6-480V 60˚ 5000 11685 Double Element 480 10.4
15 ft. 13.8” 16.2“ 223.6
       16 ft. 15” 17.2” 257.1
Engineering Specifications
Contractor shall supply and install OK Series radiant heaters by King